" 314 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 41 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW E90 1:2?:;,)5 1 2:02.696 12:08:38.003 2 1:51.565 12:09:18.112
1 3.55.873 12:06:35.528 2 1:54.057 12:10:32.060 3 1:51.033 12:11:09.145
2 1:43.475 12:08:19.003 3 1:52.729 12:12:24.789 4 2:09.055 12:13:18.200
3 1.43.585 12:10:02.588 4 1:51.168 12:14:15.957 5 4:11.608 12:17:29.808
4 2:02.360 12:12:04.948 5 1:51.913 12:16:07.870 6 1:51.309 12:19:21.117
6 1:50.901 12:17:58.771 7 1:51.333 12:21:12.450
Po. 2 - # 24 SKIRMANTAS J. - Honda Civic . 8‘2:'7“; 7 1:51.173 12:19:49.944 8 1:51.856 12:23:04.306
1 5:04.001 12:08:44.420 8 1:49.459 12:21:39.403 9 1:51.509 12:24:55.815
2 1:48.797 12:10:33.217 9 1:50.120 12:23:29.523 10 1:52.351 12:26:48.166
3 1:51.585 12:12:24.802 10 2:15.525 12:25:45.048
4 1:47.952 12:14:12.754 Po. 9 - # 35 FEDDER M. - Mazda MX-5 . 8':;'7“2‘
Po. 6 - # 74 PETUKAUSKAS T. - Honda Civic , ¢ 708 1 3115476 12:06:53.071
Po. 3 - # 11 ZAGORSKI F. - Renault Clio . g‘g{gslt 1 3:41.200 12:06:44.283 2 1:58.467 12:08:51.538
1 3:44.042 12:07:13.577 2 1:51.016 12:08:35.299 3 1:54.024 12:10:45.562
2 2:40.505 12:09:54.082 3 1:50.249 12:10:25.548 4 1:52.455 12:12:38.017
3 1:54.545 12:11:48.627 4 1:50.181 12:12:15.729 5 1:53.427 12:14:31.444
4 1:52.286 12:13:40.913 5 1:50.782 12:14:06.511 6 1:51.247 12:16:22.691
5 1:51.730 12:15:32.643 6 2:11.204 12:16:17.715 7 2:07.056 12:18:29.747
6 1:51.613 12:17:24.256 7 1:56.815 12:18:14.530 8 3:56.297 12:22:26.044
7 1:50.296 12:19:14.552 8 2:01.262 12:20:15.792 9 1:53.010 12:24:19.054
8 1:49.756 12:21:04.308 9 2:07.360 12:22:23.152
9 1:49.725 12:22:54.033 10 2:56.687 12:25:19.839  Po. 10 - # 312 MERY . - BMW E36 + 3?;;;‘
10 1:49.345 12:24:43.378 11 1:50.526 12:27:10.365 1 1:54.546 12:08:34.853
11 1:48.666 12:26:32.044 12 1:53.676 12:29:04.041 2 1:51.813 12:10:26.666
12 1:48.786 12:28:20.830 3 1:51.441 12:12:18.107
Po. 7 - # 10 KEBLYS A. - Honda Civic ey 4 1551313 12:14:09.420
Po. 4 - # 69 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic 8‘?;‘{2‘ 1 3:37.979 12:06:45.244 5 2:09.817 12:16:19.237
1 3:41.976 12:06:51.867 2 1:59.956 12:08:45.200 6 3:05.192 12:19:24.429
2 1:54.698 12:08:46.565 3 2:00.240 12:10:45.440 7 1:54.850 12:21:19.279
3 1:57.651 12:10:44.216 4 1:51.944 12:12:37.384 8 2:13.440 12:23:32.719
4 1:50.958 12:12:35.174 5 1:51.551 12:14:28.935
5 1:49.885 12:14:25.059 6 1:50.748 12:16:19.683
6 1:50.298 12:16:15.357 7 1:52.393 12:18:12.076
7 1:49.019 12:18:04.376
Po. 8 - # 75 RATAJCZAK K. - Mazda MX-5 DIt Ars
+07.558
Diff. First

Po. 5 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic 1 4:01.935 12:07:26.547

+05.984

Fastest lap: 1:43.475
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - #55 BYSKINIEWICZ L. - Mazda MX-5  , g 159 i e AP _
1 331135 12:06:52.439 Po. 17 - # 62 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT TF ¢ age
5 5.06.230 120858669 PO- 14 - #45 GRZYBOWSKI G. - Mazda MX-5  , 20154 1 4:24.534 12:07:01.698
R 151607 12:10:50.276 1 3:21.439 12:06:56.709 2 2:00.590 12:09:02.288
. 5:05.998 12:12:56.275 2 1:56.683 12:08:53.392 8 2:00.311 12:11:02.599
5 3.09.854 12:16:06.129 3 1:55.504 12:10:48.896 4 1:59.841 12:13:02.440
. 151864 12:17:57.993 4 2:09.243 12:12:58.139 5 2:00.554 12:15:02.994
. 501636 19:19:59.629 5 2:56.861 12:15:55.000 6 2:00.722 12:17:03.716
. 152991 1221:51.850 6 1:54.568 12:17:49.568 7 2:10.032 12:19:13.748
. L5171 1223:43.564 7 1:54.351 12:19:43.919 8 2:13.085 12:21:26.833
0 517565 122601129 8 1:54.462 12:21:38.381 9 2:01.048 12:23:27.881
" 153249 1227:50.378 9 2:08.715 12:23:47.096 10 2:01.296 12:25:29.177
10 1:53.969 12:25:41.065 11 2:01.069 12:27:30.246
Po. 12 - # 316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 o e 11 1:53.609 12:27:34.674 12 2:00.775 12:29:31.021
1 1:55.254 12:08:54.444
5 201643 1210:56.087 PO 15 - #25 SIADKOWSKI K. - Mazda MX-5  , 10eq  PO.18-#66JULIA. - Toyota Celica GTTRC 7 a1y
s 726,680 12:1399.769 1 3:27.521 12:06:59.462 1 2:03.721 12:08:43.693
. 152,660 12:15:15.42 2 2:06.487 12:09:05.949 2 2:03.906 12:10:47.599
. 152608 19:17:08.033 3 2:05.565 12:11:11.514 3 2:00.445 12:12:48.044
. 152575 19:19:00.608 4 1:57.008 12:13:08.522 4 2:00.092 12:14:48.136
. 152307 1920:52.515 5 1:55.083 12:15:03.605 5 2:00.565 12:16:48.701
. 1:53.003 1222:45.918 6 2:24.763 12:17:28.368 6 2:01.035 12:18:49.736
. 152,667 1224:38.585 7 2:38.787 12:20:07.155 7 2:01.418 12:20:51.154
10 1:52.188 12:26:30.773 8 1:55.195 12:22:02.350 8 2:02.945 12:22:54.099
9 1:57.535 12:23:59.885 9 2:01.112 12:24:55.211
Po. 13 - # 44 BULINSKI M. - Honda Givic o 10 1:54.855 12:25:54.740 10 2:00.821 12:26:56.032
1 P E— p——— 11 1:54.139 12:27:48.879 11 2:00.982 12:28:57.014
2 2:02.984 12:09:45.079
3 155104 121140183  PO- 16 - #15 SIADKOWSKI M. - Mazda MX-5  , 7 a0
4 2:05.152 12:13:45.335 ! 2:03.517 12:08:41.768
. 312,07 12:16:57.414 2 2:04.497 12:10:46.265
6 1:53.566 12:18:50.980 3 1:58.446 12:12:44.711
7 2:09.563 12:21:00.543 4 1:57.416 12:14:42.127
. 508001 12:23:08.544 5 1:57.991 12:16:40.118
9 1:53.581 12:25:02.125 6 1:56.309 12:18:36.427
10 1:53.969 12:26:56.094 7 2:15.412 12:20:51.839
Fastest lap: 1:43.475
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Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 19 - # 63 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica ¢, 1¢ 708
1 3:59.143 12:06:44.073
2 2:02.518 12:08:46.591
3 2:01.673 12:10:48.264
4 2:02.312 12:12:50.576
5 2:07.998 12:14:58.574
6 3:13.668 12:18:12.242
7 2:02.783 12:20:15.025
8 2:02.537 12:22:17.562
9 2:02.913 12:24:20.475
10 2:02.456 12:26:22.931
Fastest lap: 1:43.475
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